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Code
No

llead of Account Current Correspondj.ng Code
Period Plevious No
Amount Period Amount

Itead of AccoDnt Current cor!esponding
Period PlevLous
Amount Period Amount

RECEIPTS PAYMENTS

460 LOANS, ADVANCES AND DEPOSI
TS

7859330.00341

350

360

431

450

460

DEPOSITS WORKS

OTIIER LIABILITIES (SUNDRY

CREDlTORS )

PROVISIONS

SUNDRY DEBTORS (RECEIVABLE
s)

CASH AND BANK BALANCE

LOANS, ADVANCES AND DEPOSI

1600000. 00

1017541.00

0. 00

38121687.00

117503590.00

164?494.00

550000.00

L24428L .OO

5340.00

26856061.50

555833?4.79

798586 .00

12270257 .00

1301556?1- 33 58770523-48Closj-ng Balances*
Cash Balances including
Itnplest Balances with Bank/
Treasuxy ( including balances
in designated bank accounts )

GRAND TOTAL 389002238.48 2!9295359.63 GRAND IOTAL 389002238 - 48 219295359.63

effi,"t,,
Kalyani Municipality

,w
Accoutt & Fihance Co-ordinator

Kalyani Municipality
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code
No

Head of Account Current Corresponding Code Head of Account
Period Previous No
Amount Period Amount

current Corresponding
Period Previ-ous
AmouDt Period Amount

RECEIPTS PAYMENTS

opening Balances* 58110523.48
cash Balances including
Imprest Balances with Bank/
Treasury (including balances
iD designated bank accounts)

TAX REVENUE O. OO

30?43157. 09

110

r20

130

140

150

150

170

180

210

220

230

250

311

320

340

ASSIGNED REVENUES AND COMP
ENSATIONS

RENTAL INCOME FROM l,lttNICIP
AL PROPERTIES

FEES AND USER CHARGES

SALE AND IIIRE CHARGES

REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTI
ONS AND SUBSID]ES

INCOME FROM INVESTI''ENTS

OTHER INCOME

ESTABL I SIIMENT EXPENSES

ADMINISIRATIVE EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

PROGRAMME EXPENSES

EARMARKED FUNDS

GRANTS , CONTRIBUTIONS FOR
SPECIPIC PURPOSES

DEPOS]TS RECE]VED

10500.00 130

1950000.00 140

1626841.00 210

10371180.25 220

2315525.00 230

677522'tt.00 240

RTNTAL INCOME FRoM I.IUNICIP
AI, PROPERTIES

FEES AND USER CHARGES

ES?ABI,]SHMENT EXPENSES

ADM]N]STRAT]VE EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

INTEREST AND FINANCE CHARG
ES

PROGRAMME EXPENSES

REVENUE GRANTS, CONTRIBUTI
ONS AND SUBSIDTES

MISCELIANEOUS EXPENSES

DEPOSITS RECEIVED

OTHER LIABILITTES ( SUNDRY
CREDITORS )

FIXED ASSETS

CAPITAL WORK_IN_PROGRESS

SUNDRY DEBTORS (RECE]VABLE
s)

18332702.00 29569909.00

23998387.00 18538998.25

7556549.00 9693392.00

2248.00 178.20

1201000. 00

680274.00

13823736 .00

L994529.OO

1803064.00

0.00

88066.b0

r.9553 .00

625? .00

18382.00

998077.00

81663.00

47400.00

.41246.00

22040,00

192.00 0-00

45701.00 1090114.00

145684046.00 21315106-00

250

260

21r

340

350

410

4)-2

431

8061,00

50?5,00

1768?60.00

r.?78285.00

0.00

17348?4. 00

26095492.15

5404?786-00

0. 00

0.00

3100.00

1100.00

191107.00

0.00

3400.00

169232.O0

't333072 .40

27985409.00

4009805.00

105180.00

4976503 .00 892596 - 00 450

h
anom: a r)nancp co.on,. .

Kalyani Municipality

111308091 - 00 54461023 -30
..r.. -.\/.. -r. -, - -. -.. -^ -.

l

;o ntdnt

CASH AND BANK BALANCE '

t Kalyani Municipalin,s*rsa.JJl-._., -:,"_:. -


